SOCONONDAWN

cCONOADALN

NOOAWN=
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FEMALE.

MOORE, Samantha - Vets
BERRY, Cara - Vets
TEALE, Lucy - Vets
O'CARROLL, Jemma - MS
CREECH, Ellie
LORENTZEN, Emily - Edg
McGRATH, Billi - MS
BANDI, Lily - Vets
FOX-SMITH, Sarah - KS
TWEED, Abbey

ALSFORD; Tracey - Wirr
LAWRENCE, Holly - EM
MCcALIECE, Kira - PS
KAFER, Tayla - RT
KAFER, Morgen - RT
HUGHES, Naomi - Wirr
THEODORE, Amy
WOOD, Amy

PHILLIPS, Jessica - PS
DEMPSEY, Caitlin - WL

PRICE, Kristy - Wall
MUIRHEAD, Emma - KS
LASSAM, Clare - Vets
PHILLIPS, Katie - PS
BRADY, Tia - KS
O'CARROLL, Shelby - MS

ATCHESON, Rebecca - Wind

MCcALIECE, Sarah -

FROST, Kristy - KS
MELVILLE, Kim - RT

FLETCHER, Kim - Mait
FARLEY, Belinda - WL

LINCZ, Lisa - Vets

ROAD CHAMPIONSHIPS RESULTS.

Under 10 - 2 Km.
8.28
8.57 2
9.07 3
9.1
9.47

10.04
10.15
10.52
11.40
12.01

Under 12 - 3 Km.
12.27
12.34
12.36
13.23
13.563
14.43
15.12
15.13
15.42
17.23

NOAROWON=

MALE.

1 ATCHESON, Andrew - Wind

RUMBEL, Judah
TWEED, Wislon

DEMPSEY, Ryan - WL
TWEED, Josiah
TEALE, Tim - Vets
BREALEY, Josh - Wall

WORMINGTON, Matthew - Wall

HARDY, Charlie - Vets
HARDY, Beau - Vets

Under 14 - 3 Km.

11.48 1
11.57 2
12.10
12.29
12.35
13.22
13.36

Under 16 - 5 Km.
21.40

HWN =

Under 18 - 5 Km.
21.00 1
22.09 2

3

Open - 10 Km.
44.06
52.43

AL ON=

PETTIGREW, Ryan - Wall
BANDI, Jake - Vets

SAUNDERS, Jackson - WL
WORMINGTON, Kyle - Wall
STEVENSON, Connor - HTF

WELSH, Owen - CCC

MAURER, Sam - Wall
KIRIAKIDIS, Con - KS
BRADY, Matt - KS

PARFITT - Neil - PS

GOODENOUGH, Colin - Vets
KIRKMAN, Matthew - Vets

GALLAGHER, Guy
ASHTON, Simon - WL

Veteran 35/39 - 10 Km.

43.25 1
2

ADAMS, Stu - WW
TWEED, Phil

8.36
12.37
24.09

12.11
12.12
12.13
13.52
14.18
14.34
16.19

11.44
12.08

17.58
18.06
18.07
20.08

17.57
20.24
DNF

36.07

37.10
37.24
39.51
40.26

36.10
40.10



W N =

BWON =

Veteran 40/44 - 10 Km.

TEALE, Celia - Vets 45.31 1 KRIKMAN, Scott - Vets
2 TEALE, Chris - Vets
3 FRAZER, Kevin - CCC
4 BRADLEY, Alan - WL
5 AALTO, Kai - Vets
Veteran 45/49 - 10 Km.
COLE, Sandra - Vets 47.20 1 TSELEMBIS, Tony - Vets
FERRIS, Sharon - WW 52.17 2 PETTIGREW, lan - Wall
GUY, Trish - WL 52.53 3 HAYES, Anthony - WL
4 GUY, Steve - WL
5 FRANCIS, Sam
6 CHERRY, Michael - Vets
Veteran 50/54 - 10 Km.
TOBY, Marion - WW 54.30 1 SKIPWORTH, Geoff - WW
GARDINER, Sandy - Vets 55.53 2 COOMER, Paul - Vets
CUNNINGHAME, Liz - WW 55.56 3 VICKERY, Barry - CCC
GODYN, Elizabeth - WW 57.33 4 GLAPIAK, Charlie - WL
5 REMINGTON, Graeme - WL
6 BYTHEWAY, Tony - WL

SWARZES, Margaret - KS 46.57

JOYCE, Judith - Vets

No starters

Veteran - 55/59 - 10 Km.

BALL, Keith - Vets

VON APPEN, Manfred - Vets
COMMINS, Louis - WL
PULLER, David - WL
QUINN, Steve - WW
BUGBIRD, Rob - City

OGN HhWN=

Veteran 60/64 - 10 Km.
53.42 1 HOARE, Robert - Vets

Veteran 65+ - 10 Km.
1 HARDY, Warren - Vets
2 DUNCOMBE, Paul - Vets
3 BEISTY, Jim - Vets

dedekdededek ke dodddeddddedeodkdkdokdodedededededededededededededededk ook dede ek

40.37
40.38
42.00
43.41
47.34

41.36
44.45
46.44
46.45
48.33
50.56

41.09
45.39
46.17
47.21
47.59
52.44

44.41
46.56
49.11 -
50.48
53.31
53.55

41.33

45.46
48.25
59.53



